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Position

Staff Physician

Staff Physician

Clinical Svc Mgr I-Nurs
Senr Public HIth Nurse
Senr Public HIth Nurse
Public Hith Nurse

Public Hith Nurse

Public Hith Nurse
Deputy Health Officer
Comcbl Disease Invest
Senr Comcbl Disease Invst
Senr Public HIth Nurse
Comcbl Disease Invest-U
Comcbl Disease Invest
Comm Worker Il

Comm Worker Il

Comm Worker Il

Medical Office Specialist
Comcbl Disease Invest
Staff Physician

Senr Comcbl Disease Invst
Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Other Positions Held

Comcbl Disease Invest

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention
Disease Prevention

Disease Prevention

Total Wages

$179,894
$135,451
$129,976
$118,406
$114,302
$111,607
$107,240
$104,713
$87,198
$66,736
$65,123
$63,357
$63,298
$57,869
$52,629
$50,350
$49,734
$47,000
$41,075
$24,219
$21,986
$15,997
$12,255



